MODELS 4122CE, 4212CE
DC BRUSH SERVO AMPLIFIERS
Copley Controls, 20 Dan Road, Canton, MA 02021  Tel: 781-828-8090   Fax:781-828-6547
Web: http://www.copleycontrols.com    Page 1 of 1
FEATURES
• CE Compliance to
89/336/EEC
• Underwriters Laboratories

0.625 1.00
0.16
ORDERING GUIDE
Model 4122CE 20A peak, 10A continuous, +22 to +90VDC brush motor amplifier
Model 4212CE 12A peak, 6A continuous, +22 to 125VDC brush motor amplifier
Copley Controls, 20 Dan Road, Canton, MA 02021, USA
Tel: 781-828-8090     Fax: 781-828-6547    Web: http://www.copleycontrols.com
Rev C,06//07/2010